Series ZSE30/ISE30
2-Color Display High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch
®
Abnormal conditions can be detected at a glance!
SET
kPaPRESSURE
OUT
SET

25 M
25 M
How to Order
Option Part No.
When optional parts are required separately, use the following part
numbers to place an order.
Option Part no.
ZS-27-A
ZS-27-B
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
ZS-27-01
Note
Lead wire length: 2 m
With mounting screws
(M3 x 5L: 2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
Lead wire with connector
Bracket
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adater + Front protective cover
Front protective cover
For vacuum/low pressure
For positive pressure
Unit specifications
Nil
M
With unit switching function
Fixed SI unit (International System of Units) Note)
Note) Fixed unit:
For vacuum/Low pressure: kPA
For positive pressure: MPa
NPN output
PNP output
1 to 5 V output
4 to 20 mA output
Output specifications
25
65
26
28
Option 2
Nil
A
None
Bracket
B
D
Panel mount
Panel mount adapter +
Front protective
cover
Without lead wire
Lead wire with connector
(Lead wire length: 2 m)
Option 1
Nil
L
R 1/8
(With M5 female thread)
NPT 1/8
(With M5 female thread)
ø4 One-touch fitting